           Power Over Ethernet Switches            POE304G-G-GS
sales@upcomnet.com                         1                         www.upcomnet.com
4*10/100/1000M PoE Ports + 1*1000M Ethernet Uplink+ 1*Gigabit SFP
POE304G-G-GS PoE Switches support 4-Port 10/100/1000M PoE + 1-port 1000M Ethernet Uplink + 1-Port
Gigabit SFP Uplink, widely used in Ethernet access applications such as small and medium-sized enterprises,
Smart cities, security monitoring, and schools.
PoE switch is a kind of network switch that applies Power over Ethernet technology, which transmits both
power and data to IP-based terminals (such as IP phones, wireless access APs, network cameras) through a

Certification CE, FCC, RoHS
sales@upcomnet.com                  4                        www.upcomnet.com
 Ordering Information
Model NO. Description
POE304G-G-GS 4-port 10/100/1000M PoE + 1-port Gigabit SFP + 1-port 1000M Ethernet, total power:65W
POE304G-2GS 4-port 10/100/1000M PoE + 2-port Gigabit SFP, total power:65W
POE308G-2G 8-port 10/100/1000M PoE + 2-port 1000M Ethernet, total power:120W
POE308G-2GS 8-port 10/100/1000M PoE + 2-port Gigabit SFP, total power:120W
POE3016G-2GS 16-port 10/100/1000M PoE + 2-port Gigabit SFP, total power:300W
POE3024G-2GS 24-port 10/100/1000M PoE + 2-port Gigabit SFP, total power:300W
 Packing List
● Power Over Ethernet Switch *1
● Power cord *1
● User manual * 1